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19261 PUMP/UTPOL 0 02/22/2002

15203 COUNTY 0 03/12/1999

HX Base Yr

1324 NW WINFIELD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 18 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 4,428 101.9082 55.03 243,673 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4330

BAS 4,330 100 4,330 154,882

FOP 32 30 10 358

FOP 44 30 13 465

FOP 250 30 75 2,683

4,656 4,428 158,387
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 18 56 1,008.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,040

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,224.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,836

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,500

12,676

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 00 0.00 0.00 120.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 360,000


